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Method: Mass-loaded (140.00 grams)
DCR mode: Measure (-0.06 ohms)
Analysis successful. Shift in Fs =

RCF

MLSSA SPO 4.0D #960903-3057-3075

Measured Data

e Parameter
RMSE-free
Fs
Re
Res
onms
Qes
Ots
L1
L2
R2
RMSE-1load
Vas(5d)
Mnms
Cnms
Bl
SPLref (Sd)
Rub~-index

LF18G400

Value
0.63
39.73
4.85

126.48

10.06
0.39
0.37
1.29
2.24
8.01
0.89

204.77
173.86

92
23.36
97.0
0.00

Units
Ohms

Hz
Ohnms{dc]
Ohns

mH

mH

Ohms

Ohms
liters
grans
uM/Newton
Tesla-M
dB[Re]

Area (8d):
QoC file:
-27.3% (=20% to -50% is recommended}.

QC Limits

1256.64 sq cm
CLOSED

MLSSA: Parameters

-}mpedance Magnitude - ohms (eq)
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CURSOR: dy = -8.231241 x =

10680 .9766 (1825)

ML3SA: Ffequency Domain



Sensitivity Magnitude - dB SPLrwatt (8 ohms, @1.58 meters)
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Level (55:999 Hz) = 95.88 4B SPL-uatt (8 ohns, 21.58 meters)

LF186400

ML33n: Frequency Domain

Impulse Response - volts
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CURSOR: y = -1.11326e-885 x = 13.2868 (12688)
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